The Future of Centralised Lubrication
for On Road Vehicles is here!
Automated Centralised Lubrication Systems
for Road Vehicles
Introducing the Ciso GT Plus Pump and the DXF Progressive Divider Valves
Get ahead of the competition by greasing your truck automatically with Lube Control’s Centralised Lubrication System
(CLS) incorporating the Ciso GT Plus pump. You will:
 Protect your rotating equipment every time it operates regardless of how busy you or your team are

DXF12/23-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 23 outlets - equal amounts
DXF12/24-EQUAL DXF progress divider valve with 24 outlets - equal amounts
BUILD YOUR OWN ORDERING CODE FOR DIVIDER VALVES
4F025 DXF 25 Inlet Section
4F045 DXF 45 Inlet Section
4F075 DXF 75 Inlet Section
4F105 DXF 105 Inlet Section
4M025 DXF 25 Middle Section
4M045 DXF 45 Middle Section
4M075 DXF 75 Middle Section
4M105 DXF 105 Middle Section
4T025 DXF 25 End Section
4T045 DXF 45 End Section
4T075 DXF 75 End Section
4T105 DXF 105 End Section
4T045-V DXF 45 End Section, with visual pin
4T075-V DXF 75 End Section, with visual pin
4T105-V DXF 105 End Section, with visual pin
4T045-E DXF 45 End Section, with inductive sensor
4T075-E DXF 75 End Section, with inductive sensor
4T105-E DXF 105 End Section, with inductive sensor
4-B3103 Tie Rods DFX3 Sections
4-B3104 Tie Rods DFX4 Sections
4-B3105 Tie Rods DFX5 Sections
4-B3106 Tie Rods DFX6 Sections
4-B3107 Tie Rods DFX7 Sections
4-B3108 Tie Rods DFX8 Sections
4-B3109 Tie Rods DFX9 Sections
4-B3110 Tie Rods DFX10 Sections
4-B3111 Tie Rods DFX11 Sections
4-B3112 Tie Rods DFX12 Sections
3T1002 Divider Inlet Fitting with 1/8BSP grease nipple
BFDI1/8BSP Banjo Divider Inlet Fitting with grease nipple 1/8BSP
2U06 DXF Bridging Element
5PG11 DXF Closure Plug M10